Concentric Core Loose Tube Micro Cable – TOL 401 9029
Features
•	 Optimized for Aerial duct installations
•	 Excellent installation performance
•	 Bend resistant G657A1 fibers
•	 Unique design with robust inner tubes
•	 Temperature range from -40 to +70°C
•	 Easy to prepare and identify fibers

Max 0.36dB/km 0.36dB/km 0.23dB/km
1
2
3
4
5
6
Tubes/Fibers
Diame-
ter Weight
Product No. Product Name No.
Color
Code
ø
(mm) kg/km
TOL4019029/12AH Micro Cable , Aerial 12f G657A1 S12 1x12 (12f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019029/24AH Micro Cable , Aerial 24f G657A1 S12 2x12 (24f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019029/48AH Micro Cable , Aerial 48f G657A1 S12 4x12 (48f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019029/72AH Micro Cable, Aerial 72f G657A1 S12 6x12 (72f) S12 5.7 28
TOL4019029/96AH Micro Cable, Aerial 96f G657A1 S12 8x12 (96f) S12 6.7 39
TOL4019029/12C Micro Cable, Aerial 12f G657A1 TIA598 1x12 (12f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019029/29C Micro Cable, Aerial 24f G657A1 TIA598 2x12 (24f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019029/48C Micro Cable , Aerial 48f G657A1 TIA598 4x12 (48f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019029/72C Micro Cable, Aerial 72f G657A1 TIA598 6x12 (72f) TIA598 5.7 28
TOL4019029/96C Micro Cable, Aerial 96f G657A1 TIA598 8x12 (96f) TIA598 6.7 39
Color Code Systems
S12
Fibers and Tubes
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12